PoLipump

DropsA

o =FhIRRA:
1-12 M
1-24 M
1-35 /M

e 12V B} 24V —FhH
&
o 12 FEEAEY H] e B

o 6 M RHEAA
HE VS

o NRE I A
Il 5 v it

o B RS
L K E

I

o HIBRAE IS ANUT
KB Tl IR L
HABLE

SHO—EFXTHER

H3)7%E Polipump &% R4
WS RE. FENF R
ED
TP E ] 2 2 4 g g b g
g R4, &2 n LAENE 35 4
bEz = =
AT EBAMNO IS s
5, HEHEIFEEN L HEE
fHH.

SR, M, Kk
R IR ER

BE)IMREPER, @] UEEEH:

R oo fr N AL

At PR Sk PR SEAR Te R B R

: AREBRPRG VO ALR 2 B8
l —ANRBLAETENE 8 35 MERE R

N ———

R
o M6 MAFEGEREITIS, AR A EAH RN = oot
@)
@)
@)

R AIITIF, A 12 PRI A A i % B A

www.dropsa.com




PoLipump DropsA

JOKEE R G, R8P R el ia{T A

TAEFER TR MR
TR SR TR 7L b

S th, - (17 2 Y fl) O - (1 3 IR
0,03cc/fTHE 0,04cc/1THE

E UL (5 L) §
0,02cc/{THE
Tt - (1 3 ) WK - (15 5 ANVEHE) L - (77 6 M) J
0.08cc/f 72 0,10cc/{T 7% 0,13cc/f7FE PR A R R Sk

(EaEE)
A 6 AR HIR T AT HLE R, ERIEERE REE AT

2. A T IV R A R

HHEEREE, FETREETEERNERERER
F 12 NMEE R AT e

IR A 2] i

. BRI EIA$:05-1-2

. FE/NSHEA B3 -4-6-10-20
. RFRIEHE: 12-24-32-148

AL EZ) I ! J

www.dropsa.com




PoLipump Drop SA

AN R T (ki e )

240
[9.45]
223
[8.78]
130 | 120
[5.12] | [4.72]
=
= 1
e B
2=
- e
] ]
¥L47 :mm [in].
BARSH
EESIR) IS LG R
ECRIE = TIRIE B Fo A8 B EL i B
T, TR 12V DC ‘ 24V DC
AL 2R R 0.6A
AEE 3Kg (6.6 Ib)
i 3y R TR E 12-24-35
I P EEE R (o= 1effiBE @4 - g6
EILHEOEH LR E 0,02¢cc/77#2 -4 (F1 1N
0,03 cc/ 7772 - 4R (772 1N
0,04 cc/ 777 - (73 14
0,08 cc/ 7772 - I (4 1N
0,10 cc/ 7T - K (5 1751%)
0,13 cc/7TFE - 2 (6 1)
EHORKRES 80 bar
P EAS e £ B 2L (0.53 gallons)
N =gt s NLGIOO ~ NLGI2
TARRE -10°C ~ +60°C (14°F ~ 140°F)
PRAFIRE -20°C ~ +80°C (-4°F ~ 176°F)
R 90%
W 7 <70db (A)
T ARIBAAZ B /63114 BRI
P A S 2K
TAEHE 12VDC — 24VDC
TARRE -10°C ~ +60°C (14°F~ 140°F)
PRAFIEE -20°C ~ +80°C (-4°F ~ 176°F)
Wi o APLTERT
o AHRRF
.  ZEREES
o TEHIEHIERE S
R 4k e 22 fh o5 HIFNC (FRZ9 ) — /7% max 5A — H/E max 250V — 275 max 60W




PoLipump Dl‘op SA

ZAFREER

1LIEFRFTS:
R RItE 2 7Y
(B g AR 2 1T)

12vDC 1-12 MO 0888270 O

1-24 A 0888271 O

1-35 M A 0888272 O

24VDC 1-12 M A 0888273 O

1-24 MO 0888274 O

1-35 M A 0888275 O

LREZDANFE

Eie S | &

002cc/i7He | L - (L1 7AH) 0888451 @)

0,03cc/ATHE | grth- (1 NAHE) 0888452 O

0,04cc/ATHE | Bt (L NIHE) 0888453 O

0,08cc/ATHE | WEE- (1 7NAH) 0888454 O

0,10cc/ATRE | JKtA- (771 1N4fE) 0888455 @)

0,13cc/{TH% Rb- (GHL ) 0888456 O

0,02cc/ATHE | 2Lt - (1 1NAHE) 0888257 O

0,03cc/ATHE | kb (1 N 0888172 O

0,04cc/ATHR Wh- (L) 0888173 @)

0,08cc/ATHE WE- (L PN4E) 0888174 O

0,10cc/ATRE | JKtA- (1 1\4fE) 0888175 @)

0,13cc/f TH% Bh- (L) 0888176 @)

0,02cc/iTH2 afe- (7L N 0888177 O

0,03cc/ATHR G- (L PN 0888257 @)

H sk 0888257 O

www.dropsa.com




PoLipump Dl‘op SA

3. g mEk
ERE o | B
EXE ¢4x2 - BH 5717218 O
EBRE ¢4x3 (EIE) 5717300 O
EBRE dax2- E& 5717258 O
BXE pax2 - EBTIFTH NLGI 00 5717259 O
3L i |
BRiERESL | BY AL (bar)
B 1/8 BSP 65 3084577 O
M6X1 65 3084579 O
M6X0,75 65 3084631 O
5/16-24 UMF| 65 3084682 O
1/8" NPT 20 3084586 O
90° &L M6X1 65 3084613 O
5/16-24 UMF | 65 3084611 O
1/8NPT 65 3084620 O
1/8 BSP 65 3084638 O
M8X1 150 3084731 O
1/8 BSP 150 3084696 O
= ERESL 1/8” BSP 150 0092069 O
4.7 0 Y
400cc FeHELT: 0888038 O
H5 i 1#Y 400cc 78 A (E 3133723 @)
400cc fAiZE Tl (NLGI 2) 1524952 @)
MFESL - 90° M22x1,5 3077222 @)
REERILT 100x2.5mm (1 5) UE-CACAO11l | O
2 EIZHERPE 10 m - ¢ 10-50 mm UE-CACA030 | O
HRTSEEN 3133901 O

5 B 2480

C2204PC WK 10/23 [ E Dropsa 58185 2 &) B AU EE S A SE R ™= &, U7 7] www.dropsa.com/contact 5§
KB dropsa@sales.com FI3ETREE R 77

www.dropsa.com



http://www.dropsa.com/contact
file://///NAS01/Product%20Data%20Sheet/Originali/Originali%20in%20word/dropsa@sales.com

